
Koht Nimi Klass Klubi VW Beretta B&P Schotter Summa Finaal ÜL

1 Artjom Blohin Sen Latvia 22 19 23 22 86 23

2 Kalle Ahu Sen RSK Rae 24 17 22 23 86 22

3 Tauri Tamm Sen Cheffoods Võru 24 23 23 21 91 20

4 Aare Holm Sen MSpK 22 21 24 21 88 17

5 Risto Raimets Sen Reino JLT 24 20 21 20 85 16 1

6 Kaupo Kindsigo Sen ChefFoods Võru 24 20 21 22 87 16 0

7 Tauno Tamm Sen Cheffoods Võru 23 19 20 22 84

8 Anti Peetso Sen Laekvere JÜ 22 21 21 18 82

9 Viktor Beregov Vet Ida-Viru JLK 19 21 22 19 81

9 Rivo Poltimäe Sen Võrumaa JS 22 20 20 19 81

11 Andres Tooming Sen Reino JLT 19 21 22 18 80

11 Siim Suvi Sen Reino JLT 19 23 19 19 80

11 Sulev Kont Sen ULUK II 22 19 19 20 80

14 Andres Kõiva Sen Elva JT 20 20 19 19 78

14 Anti Järvelaid Vet ind. 19 19 20 20 78

14 Maaris Sveters Vet Laekvere JÜ 20 18 19 21 78

14 Meelis Kruusmann Sen Pärnumaa JL 17 21 19 21 78

18 Rain Lepp Sen Elva JT 22 18 17 20 77

18 Emil Juht Jun Karja JS 20 20 18 19 77

20 Alar Lehtsaar Sen Ida-Viru JLK 17 20 19 20 76

20 Andres Ratassepp Sen MSpK 17 18 21 20 76

20 Roman Satilov Sen Latvia 17 18 22 19 76

23 Rando Köster Sen Pärnumaa JL 21 18 15 21 75

23 Namejs Vinovskis Sen Latvia 19 20 17 19 75

23 Santoss Pauperis Sen Latvia 19 19 21 16 75

23 Andres Karu Sen MSpK 18 19 20 18 75

27 Jaak Volmer Sen Tartu JK 18 17 18 21 74

27 Koit Kivikas Sen Pärnumaa JL 14 21 20 19 74

27 Juris Lazdins Sen Latvia 22 17 15 20 74

27 Ridas Kaleininkas Sen MSpK 17 20 20 17 74

27 Arvo Kuslap Vet Silma LK 19 17 18 20 74

32 Maanus Mäesalu Sen Silma LK 19 18 18 18 73

32 Argo Saagpakk Sen Tagavere LK 20 17 17 19 73

32 Dairis Neilands Sen Latvia 21 17 19 16 73

35 Kalvi Viidas Sen MSpK 16 21 18 17 72

36 Gennadij Blohin Sen Latvia 16 13 19 23 71

36 Martin Saar Jun Elva JK 19 14 17 21 71

36 Heikki Jaansalu Vet MSpK 22 15 17 17 71

36 Karel Kaselaid Jun Tagavere LK 18 17 19 17 71

40 Edmunds Juskevics Sen Latvia 16 18 16 20 70
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40 Kristo Lipp Sen Laekvere JÜ 21 12 19 18 70

40 Ain Vihermets Sen ULUK II 17 20 16 17 70

43 Ivar Pärn Sen Tartu JK 21 13 15 20 69

43 Eriks Bergs Sen Latvia 18 19 17 15 69

43 Ain Tukk Svt ind. 19 15 19 16 69

43 Jüri Valdma Sen MSpK 16 16 19 18 69

43 Sergei Kivi Vet MSpk 21 17 16 15 69

48 Tõnu Krooben Vet Laekvere JÜ 18 15 15 20 68

48 Olev Kuuse Svt Pärnumaa JL 14 17 20 17 68

48 Viktor Tarassov Vet Alutaguse JLK 11 16 19 22 68

51 Peeter Reile Sen Kehtna JK 18 12 19 18 67

51 Taivo Tigane Sen Jaanikese JÜ 14 14 19 20 67

51 Eero Kajakas Sen ind. 18 19 16 14 67

51 Toomas Väät Sen Laekvere JÜ 18 16 14 19 67

55 Igor Kapustin Sen Latvia 17 10 19 20 66

55 Raul Kets Sen Jaanikese JÜ 16 16 17 17 66

55 Peeter Jürisson Jun Tagavere LK 11 18 17 20 66

58 Roman Kuprijanov Sen MSpK 20 15 17 13 65

58 Tanel Kapp Sen Põlva JS 19 17 11 18 65

60 Fredi Tarbe Vet Järvamaa 17 10 15 22 64

60 Risto Ojapõld Sen Padise JS 21 11 17 15 64

60 Saulius Savickas Sen Savicko klubas 18 12 16 18 64

60 Ilmar Animägi Sen Viljandimaa JL 13 19 17 15 64

60 Meelis Tambla Sen MSpK 16 17 13 18 64

65 Keio Karu Sen Põltsamaa JS 16 19 12 16 63

66 Eero Nõmm Sen Pärnumaa JL 14 16 15 17 62

66 Tarmo Järvamägi Jun Laekvere JÜ 12 19 14 17 62

66 Alar Animägi Sen Viljandimaa JL 17 16 14 15 62

66 Romet Viiber Jun ind. 18 12 12 20 62

66 Aili Popp Lad Jaanikese JÜ 19 10 14 19 62

66 Ivo Sepp Vet Laekvere JÜ 19 12 16 15 62

66 Enno Jeršov Vet ULUK II 20 14 13 15 62

66 Jaak Jõela Svt ind. 18 14 14 16 62

74 Toomas Rauba Sen Põlva JS 18 14 11 18 61

75 Juhan Tetsmann Sen ind. 11 13 17 19 60

75 Tair Tooming Jun Reino JLT 15 15 17 13 60

75 Villem-Oskar Ossip Jun MSpK 13 13 16 18 60

78 Raivo Kimmel Vet Pärnumaa JL 11 14 18 16 59

79 Konstantin Sedov Sen Latvia 13 15 15 15 58

80 Urmas Linnas Sen Võru 13 12 15 17 57

81 Aivo Raudla Sen ULUK II 15 16 11 14 56

82 Hado Alapert Sen ind. 10 13 17 13 53

83 Voldemar Tõuts Svt Silma LK 16 11 12 12 51

83 Ahto Raudla Sen ULUK II 19 7 9 16 51

83 Kalev Kikerpill Sen ULUK II 14 7 13 17 51

86 Mikko Undrest Sen Saarte JS 12 13 12 12 49

86 Reigo Veskimäe Sen MSpk 20 9 9 11 49

88 Kenert Karu Jun Põltsamaa JS 18 15 10 5 48

89 Olev Schmidt Svt ind. 13 5 16 13 47

89 Arno Kruusmann Sen Pärnumaa JL 8 14 14 11 47



89 Tarmo Meus Sen ind. 9 10 11 17 47

92 Rene Järvmägi Sen Koeru JS 13 13 7 12 45

93 Kristiina Mitt Lad Laekvere JÜ 8 13 7 12 40

94 Kaupo Vehk Sen ind. 8 9 10 12 39

Koht Nimi Klass Klubi CSP-1 CSP-2 CSP-3 CSP-4 Kokku ÜL

1 Emil Juht Jun Karja JS 20 20 18 19 77

2 Martin Saar Jun Elva JT 19 14 17 21 71 4

3 Karel Kaselaid Jun Tagavere LK 18 17 19 17 71 3

4 Peeter Jürisson Jun Tagavere LK 11 18 17 20 66

5 Tarmo Järvamägi Jun Laekvere JÜ 12 19 14 17 62

5 Romet Viiber Jun ind. 18 12 12 20 62

7 Tair Tooming Jun Reino JLT 15 15 17 13 60

7 Villem-Oskar Ossip Jun MSpK 13 13 16 18 60

9 Kenert Karu Jun Põltsamaa JS 18 15 10 5 48

Koht Nimi Klass Klubi CSP-1 CSP-2 CSP-3 CSP-4 Kokku

1 Aili Popp Lad Jaanikese JÜ 19 10 14 19 62

2 Kristiina Mitt Lad Laekvere JÜ 8 13 7 12 40

Koht Nimi Klass Klubi CSP-1 CSP-2 CSP-3 CSP-4 Kokku ÜL

1 Viktor Beregov Vet Ida-Viru JLK 19 21 22 19 81

2 Anti Järvelaid Vet ind. 19 19 20 20 78 1

3 Maaris Sveters Vet Laekvere JÜ 20 18 19 21 78

4 Arvo Kuslap Vet Silma LK 19 17 18 20 74

5 Heikki Jaansalu Vet MSpK 22 15 17 17 71

6 Sergei Kivi Vet MSpk 21 17 16 15 69

7 Tõnu Krooben Vet Laekvere JÜ 18 15 15 20 68

7 Viktor Tarassov Vet Alutaguse JLK 11 16 19 22 68

9 Fredi Tarbe Vet Järvamaa 17 10 15 22 64

10 Ivo Sepp Vet Laekvere JÜ 19 12 16 15 62

10 Enno Jeršov Vet ULUK II 20 14 13 15 62

12 Raivo Kimmel Vet Pärnumaa JL 11 14 18 16 59

Koht Nimi Klass Klubi CSP-1 CSP-2 CSP-3 CSP-4 Kokku

1 Ain Tukk Svt ind. 19 15 19 16 69

2 Olev Kuuse Svt Pärnumaa JL 14 17 20 17 68

3 Jaak Jõela Svt ind. 18 14 14 16 62

4 Voldemar Tõuts Svt Silma LK 16 11 12 12 51

5 Olev Schmidt Svt ind. 13 5 16 13 47
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